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PURCHASING COOPERATIVE

The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

For the Period 12/01/2024 to11/30/2025

Final Catalog Award Report for Low-Speed Electric Vehicles (LSV), No. 754-24

1. Discount (%) off catalog/price list for All Types of Low-Speed Electric Vehicles (LSV) as defined in this proposal invitation.

Vendor Name Vendor Catalog Information P.ercent Award
Discount

Aggieland Golf Cars (DC&B N o

Investments LLC) Club Car price list 13% Yes

Golf Cars of Conroe, Inc. Club Car price list 10% Yes

Parkway Systems (H-E-B LP) Columbia - Journeyman price list 15% No

Parkway Systems (H-E-B LP) Columbia - Utilitruck price list 15% No

H & H Golf Carts Inc. HDK Evolution Electric Vehicles price list 5% Yes

Moto Electric Vehicles (Gatormoto ' . o o

Utility Vehicles and More LLC) Moto Electric Vehicles price list 6% Yes

Star EV (Star EV Corporation) Star EV LSV price list 15% No

Waev Inc Waev - GEM Vehicles price list 5% Yes

2. Discount (%) off catalog/price list for all Original Equipment Manufacturer (OEM) Options.

Vendor Name Vendor Catalog Information P_ercent Award
Discount

Aggieland Golf Cars (DC&B L o

Investments LLC) Club Car price list 15% Yes

Golf Cars of Conroe, Inc. Club Car price list 10% Yes

Parkway Systems (H-E-B LP) Columbia Accessory Options price list 15% No

H & H Golf Carts Inc. HDK Evolution Electric Vehicles price list 5% Yes

Moto Electric Vehicles (Gatormoto . . L o

Utility Vehicles and More LLC) Moto Electric Vehicles price list 6% Yes

Star EV (Star EV Corporation) Star EV LSV price list 15% No

Waev Inc Waev - GEM Vehicles price list 5% Yes

3. Discount (%) off catalog/price list for all Third Party (not OEM) and Unpublished Options and Equipment.

Vendor Name Vendor Catalog Information P.ercent Award
Discount

Golf Cars of Conroe, Inc. Club Car price list 10% No

Aggieland Golf Cars (DC&B Nivel Part and Accessories catalog 15% Yes

Investments LLC)

Parkway Systems (H-E-B LP) Parkway Systems Non-OEM Parts price list 10% No
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3. Discount (%) off catalog/price list for all Third Party (not OEM) and Unpublished Options and Equipment.

Vendor Name Vendor Catalog Information P_ercent Award
Discount

Star EV (Star EV Corporation) Star EV LSV price list 15% No

4. Discount (%) off catalog/price list for all Original Equipment Manufacturer (OEM) Parts.

Vendor Name Vendor Catalog Information P_ercent Award
Discount

Aggieland Golf Cars (DC&B L o

Investments LLC) Club Car price list 20% Yes

Golf Cars of Conroe, Inc. Club Car price list 10% Yes

Parkway Systems (H-E-B LP) Columbia Parts and Accessories price List 10% No

Star EV (Star EV Corporation) Star EV LSV price list 25% No

Waev Inc Waev - GEM Vehicles price list 5% Yes

5. Discount (%) off catalog/price list for all Extended Service Maintenance Agreements.

Vendor Name Vendor Catalog Information P_ercent Award
Discount

Golf Cars of Conroe, Inc. Club Car price list 10% No

Aggieland Golf Cars (DC8B EWG- Electronic Warranty Group price list 10% No

Investments LLC)

6. Discount (%) off catalog/price list for all Floor Plan Insurance and Lot Insurance (dealer inventory of LSV).

Vendor Name Vendor Catalog Information P_ercent Award
Discount

Golf Cars of Conroe, Inc. Club Car price list 10% Yes

Parkway Systems (H-E-B LP) Dealer-Stock/Inventory price list 15% No

7. Hourly Labor Rate for Installation and Repair Service of Low-Speed Electric Vehicles Equipment and Products - Not
to Exceed hourly labor rate for Installation/Repair Service of Equipment and Products.

Vendor Name Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate Bid Price Award

Hourly Labor Rate for Installation and Repair Service of Low-

H & H Golf Carts Inc. Speed Electric Vehicles Equipment and Products $100.00 ves
Aggieland Golf Cars (DC&B Hourly Labor Rate for Installation and Repair Service of Low- $120.00 Yes
Investments LLC) Speed Electric Vehicles Equipment and Products )

Moto Electric Vehicles (Gatormoto  Hourly Labor Rate for Installation and Repair Service of Low- $125.00 Yes

Utility Vehicles and More LLC) Speed Electric Vehicles Equipment and Products
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7. Hourly Labor Rate for Installation and Repair Service of Low-Speed Electric Vehicles Equipment and Products - Not
to Exceed hourly labor rate for Installation/Repair Service of Equipment and Products.

Vendor Name Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate Bid Price Award

Hourly Labor Rate for Installation and Repair Service of Low-

Star BV (Star BV Corporation) Speed Electric Vehicles Equipment and Products $125.00 No
Py Ssems (vEaLp) PO e o o Rt S SO i
ot Cars o Comoe o U200 o ot nd e SCESTLON g0 ves
Waev Inc Hourly Labor Rate for Installation and Repair Service of Low- $150.55 Yes

Speed Electric Vehicles Equipment and Products

8. Per Mile Delivery Fee for Low-Speed Electric Vehicles - State the per mile delivery fee for Low-Speed Electric Vehicles.

Vendor Name Not to Exceed Per Mile Delivery Fee Bid Price Award

Golf Cars of Conroe, Inc. Per Mile Delivery Fee for Low-Speed Electric Vehicles $2.00 Yes

Moto Electric Vehicles (Gatormoto

Utility Vehicles and More LLC) Per Mile Delivery Fee for Low-Speed Electric Vehicles $2.00 Yes
Star EV (Star EV Corporation) Per Mile Delivery Fee for Low-Speed Electric Vehicles $2.00 No
Aggieland Golf Cars (DC&B . . _ . .

Investments LLC) Per Mile Delivery Fee for Low-Speed Electric Vehicles $3.00 Yes
Parkway Systems (H-E-B LP) Per Mile Delivery Fee for Low-Speed Electric Vehicles $5.00 No

Per Mile Delivery Fee for Low-Speed Electric Vehicles (flat

fee/100 mile radius) $300.00 ves

Waev Inc




